
Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Abyssinian & Somali Cat Club Inc Date:  14/09/2024 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: John Smithson 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 17 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  8 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair 

2nd  2 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

3rd  19 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

4th  15 OUTTAHAIR JETHRO TULL Sphynx 

5th 5 CHANARONG DON'T WAIT ANOTHER DAY  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  12 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 

7th  7 NOMICES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN  Oriental Shorthair 

8th  4 CHANARONG SIONNACH DUBH  Oriental Shorthair 

9th  20 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

10th  17 COLOURFIELD HOLLYWOOD ROMANCE Tonkinese 

BAM 19 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  24 TASANEE TICKS ALL THE BOXES  Oriental Shorthair  

2nd  25 RENDARA CATWALK KITTY  British Shorthair  

3rd  21 SLIQUE A TOUCH OF PURRCASSO Siamese 

4th  27 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

5th 26 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR Burmese 

6th  22 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE Siamese 

7th  28 COLOURFIELD MOUNTAINS OF LOVE  Tonkinese 

BAM 24 TASANEE TICKS ALL THE BOXES  Oriental Shorthair  
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  35 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  37 ELVES SIRIUS  Abyssinian 

3rd  33 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  29 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES Oriental Shorthair  

5th 31 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  40 HEADLINE INCA GOLD Burmilla 

7th  41 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND Devon Rex 

8th  36 SILVERCREST LOUIE  British Shorthair 

9th 32 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

10th 34 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Javanese 

BAM 33 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 
 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 10 
Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  57 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

2nd  58 SUNSET MR SOFTEE Cornish Rex 
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3rd  56 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

4th  50 VANILLANUT BOSTON Siamese 

5th 53 CHANARONG REMNANTS OF A STORM  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  52 CHANARONG ZEDDFOR ZANZIBAR Oriental Shorthair 

7th 54 HAXTENDORF RINGO  British Shorthair  

8th 55 SILVERCREST LADY LILY  British Shorthair 

9th 51 CHANARONG MAC DUBH  Oriental Shorthair  

10th 59 COLOURFIELD MYSTERIOUS WAYS Tonkinese 

BAM 58 SUNSET MR SOFTEE Cornish Rex 
 

Companion Division 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  64 RENO  

2nd  68 LUNA 

3rd  65 TWIGLET  

4th  67 TWITCH 

5th 66 SHADOW 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  61 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL  

2nd 60 ZACHARIAH 
 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  62 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO  

2nd 63 ISAAC 
 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Sue Ford 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 16 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  2 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

2nd  4 CHANARONG SIONNACH DUBH  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  12 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 

4th  6 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 19 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

6th  20 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

7th  18 COLOURFIELD MAD ABOUT YOU  Tonkinese 

8th  7 NOMICES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN  Oriental Shorthair 

9th  8 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair 

10th  15 OUTTAHAIR JETHRO TULL Sphynx 

BAM 12 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  21 SLIQUE A TOUCH OF PURRCASSO Siamese 

2nd  27 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

3rd  22 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE Siamese 
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4th  24 TASANEE TICKS ALL THE BOXES  Oriental Shorthair  

5th 25 RENDARA CATWALK KITTY  British Shorthair  

6th  28 COLOURFIELD MOUNTAINS OF LOVE  Tonkinese 

BAM 27 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  35 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  37 ELVES SIRIUS  Abyssinian 

3rd  41 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND Devon Rex 

4th  32 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 33 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  34 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Javanese 

7th  40 HEADLINE INCA GOLD Burmilla 

8th  30 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH  Oriental Shorthair 

9th 29 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES Oriental Shorthair  

10th 38 BESHA TRUE BLUE Abyssinian 

BAM 41 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND Devon Rex 
 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  57 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

2nd  58 SUNSET MR SOFTEE Cornish Rex 

3rd  54 HAXTENDORF RINGO  British Shorthair  

4th  50 VANILLANUT BOSTON Siamese 

5th 59 COLOURFIELD MYSTERIOUS WAYS Tonkinese 

6th  52 CHANARONG ZEDDFOR ZANZIBAR Oriental Shorthair 

7th 56 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

8th 51 CHANARONG MAC DUBH  Oriental Shorthair  

9th 53 CHANARONG REMNANTS OF A STORM  Oriental Shorthair 

10th 55 SILVERCREST LADY LILY  British Shorthair 

BAM 59 COLOURFIELD MYSTERIOUS WAYS Tonkinese 
 

 

Companion Division 

Judge: Michelle Ross 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  65 TWIGLET  

2nd  68 LUNA 

3rd  66 SHADOW 

4th  67 TWITCH 

5th 64 RENO  
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  60 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 61 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL  

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  62 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO  

2nd 63 ISAAC 
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Shorthair Division 

Judge: Emma Kimberley 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 17 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  2 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

2nd  15 OUTTAHAIR JETHRO TULL Sphynx 

3rd  8 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair 

4th  6 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 5 CHANARONG DON'T WAIT ANOTHER DAY  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  20 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

7th  14 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA Devon Rex 

8th  13 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND  Burmese 

9th  7 NOMICES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN  Oriental Shorthair 

10th  16 FUZZOFF KALEIDOSCOPE  Sphynx 

BAM 8 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  27 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

2nd  22 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE Siamese 

3rd  25 RENDARA CATWALK KITTY  British Shorthair  

4th  21 SLIQUE A TOUCH OF PURRCASSO Siamese 

5th 24 TASANEE TICKS ALL THE BOXES  Oriental Shorthair  

6th  26 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR Burmese 

7th  28 COLOURFIELD MOUNTAINS OF LOVE  Tonkinese 

BAM 22 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE Siamese 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  37 ELVES SIRIUS  Abyssinian 

2nd  35 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

3rd  29 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES Oriental Shorthair  

4th  41 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND Devon Rex 

5th 33 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  40 HEADLINE INCA GOLD Burmilla 

7th  30 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH  Oriental Shorthair 

8th  32 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

9th 31 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair 

10th 34 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Javanese 

BAM 34 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Javanese 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  57 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

2nd  54 HAXTENDORF RINGO  British Shorthair  

3rd  50 VANILLANUT BOSTON Siamese 

4th  58 SUNSET MR SOFTEE Cornish Rex 

5th 56 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

6th  53 CHANARONG REMNANTS OF A STORM  Oriental Shorthair 

7th 59 COLOURFIELD MYSTERIOUS WAYS Tonkinese 

8th 52 CHANARONG ZEDDFOR ZANZIBAR Oriental Shorthair 

9th 51 CHANARONG MAC DUBH  Oriental Shorthair  
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10th 55 SILVERCREST LADY LILY  British Shorthair 

BAM 59 COLOURFIELD MYSTERIOUS WAYS Tonkinese 
 

Companion Division 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  65 TWIGLET 

2nd  68 LUNA 

3rd  64 RENO 

4th  67 TWITCH 

5th 66 SHADOW 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  60 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 61 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring:  

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  62 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO  

2nd 63 ISAAC 

 

 

 


